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ESH4076_1 Medicine & State Mon 08/12/2025 13:30 02:00 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
CEES1015_1 CEES 1A Mon 08/12/2025 13:30 01:30 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
POLITIC2001_1 Politics 2A: Hist of Pol Thght Tue 09/12/2025 09:30 02:00 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
POLITIC4128_1 Social Movements Wed 10/12/2025 09:30 01:30 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
POLITIC4184_1 Psychology of Politics Thu 11/12/2025 09:30 02:00 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
PUBPOL4028_1 Disability and Society Thu 11/12/2025 09:30 02:00 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
POLITIC4020_1 Politics of EU Fri 12/12/2025 09:30 02:00 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
POLITIC4172_1 Politics of Terror Fri 12/12/2025 09:30 02:00 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
CEES2010_1 CEES 2A Sat 13/12/2025 09:30 01:30 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
SOCIO1009_1 Sociology 1A: Self & Society Mon 15/12/2025 09:30 01:30 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
SOCIO3020_1 SOCIAL THEORY (ORD) Mon 15/12/2025 13:30 03:00 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
POLITIC1001_1 Politics 1A: Intro to Lib Demo Mon 15/12/2025 13:30 02:00 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
CEES4059_1 Russian Revolutions of 1917 Mon 15/12/2025 13:30 01:30 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
SOCIO4090_1 SOCIAL THEORY (HONS) Mon 15/12/2025 13:30 03:00 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
PUBPOL4034_1 Remaking Cities Tue 16/12/2025 13:30 01:30 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
POLITIC4001_1 American Politics Wed 17/12/2025 09:30 02:00 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
POLITIC4176_1 IR Concepts Thu 18/12/2025 09:30 02:00 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
POLITIC4146_1 Comparative Public Opinion Thu 18/12/2025 09:30 02:00 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
SOCIO2020_1 Sociology 2A Fri 19/12/2025 09:30 01:30 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
PUBPOL4031_1 Ideological Concepts & Values Fri 19/12/2025 09:30 01:00 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit


